General Purpose Relay   G7L 329
General Purpose Relay
G7L
• Ideally suited for high-inrush fluid pump controls: pool/spa, water
processing, emergency, chemical industry, etc.
• High-capacity, high-withstand voltage relay with no contact chatter-
ing for momentary voltage drops up to 50% of rated voltage.
• UL Class B construction standard.

VDE/IEC 950 versions are now available. Meet pollution degree 3,
Material Group II & III.
Ordering Information
To Order: Select the part number and add the desired coil voltage rating (e.g., G7L-1A-T-CB-AC100/120).
Note: 1. E bracket or socket must be used for mounting (part number R99-07G5D). Refer to “Accessories” section for options and part numbers.
2. For VDE approved versions, please consult OMRON.
3. CE marking is provided only on non-PCB terminal versions.
Type Contact form Model
Quick-connect terminal Screw terminal PCB terminal
E bracket (see note 1) SPST-NO G7L-1A-T-CB G7L-1A-B-CB —
DPST-NO G7L-2A-T-CB G7L-2A-B-CB —
E bracket (see note 1)
(with test button)
SPST-NO G7L-1A-TJ-CB G7L-1A-BJ-CB —
DPST-NO G7L-2A-TJ-CB G7L-2A-BJ-CB —
Upper bracket SPST-NO G7L-1A-TUB-CB G7L-1A-BUB-CB —
DPST-NO G7L-2A-TUB-CB G7L-2A-BUB-CB —
Upper bracket
(with test button)
SPST-NO G7L-1A-TUBJ-CB G7L-1A-BUBJ-CB —
DPST-NO G7L-2A-TUBJ-CB G7L-2A-BUBJ-CB —
PCB mounting SPST-NO — —  G7L-1A-P-CB
DPST-NO — —  G7L-2A-P-CB